
Refurbished Caterpillar 325B Excavator with 28 Ton Operating Weight 1.6m³
Bucket Capacity and 132Kw Power

Basic Information

Japan

1

$26,000-27,000

Product Specification

2020

28 Ton

1.6m³

28000 KG

CAT

132Kw

3000

6.6l

1029mm

3390mm

3270mm

Origin

Origin

Origin

Motor, Pump, Engine

28 Ton Operating Weight Caterpillar 325B
Excavator
, 1.6m³ Bucket Capacity CAT 325B Digger, 
132Kw Power Crawler ExcavatorMore Images
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Place of Origin:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Year:

Operating Weight:

Bucket Capacity:

Machine Weight:

Engine Brand:

Power:

Working Hours:

Displacement:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Hydraulic Cylinder:

Hydraulic Pump:

Hydraulic Valve:

Core Components:

Shanghai Yw Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd
yuweimachinery.com
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Product Description

90 Percent New Caterpillar 325b Crawler Excavator Machine Used Refurbish cat 325b
Digger

Product Description

  

Specifications

Item Value

Product Name CAT 325 B

Operation Weight 28000 KG

Location Shanghai, China

Engine CAT

Power 132 KW

Place of Origin Japan

Length 1029mm

Width 3390mm

Height 3270mm

Company Profile

   

Packing & Delivery

Frequently Asked Questions

1. What is your advantage?

We are the largest professional used construction machinery company here. We have sufficient source of goods and
guaranteed quality. Based on this, we are able to provide our clients with good condition machines at special price.

2. Quality Assurance

We provide all equipment main parts with six months assurance, such as the engine, transmission, and hydraulic pump. If
there is any problem happen in these parts, please inform us we will supply the related parts by air or sending our technical
person to inspect and do the repair.

3. Can you satisfy my special requirement?

Definitely! We are direct manufacture and we can discuss the particable plan and produce it as your request.

4. How to guarantee customers get the goods smoothly after they pay?

We had joined the trade assurance. You can place the order by trade assurance, and the deposit will given to Alibaba. If we
don't delivery products on time, the deposit will return to you.

5. How can customers make visit and checking in China?

We arrange everything ready for your journey in China, welcome your happy visit!
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 13818031847  yw1211@yuweimachinery.com  yuweimachinery.com

NO.680 YONGDE ROAD, MINHANG DISTRICT, SHANGHAI 200241, CHINA

Shanghai Yw Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd

https://shanghaiyuwei.en.alibaba.com/
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